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Ordenes de Salida

CABALLO
(DORSAL) JINETE
(o]} . L.A.C. PROPIETARIO/ L.D.N. Pais
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
CRIADOR
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA
CAPRICE PICADILI Z SUAF}E;ZEREZ'
FELTON DU MONT / 149015 RICARDO DEL 1773 ES
FLAMME DE L'ILLE / 2009 )
_ CAMPO LOPEZ-
|/ CASTANA / ZANG
CRESPO / NONE
DE DIEGO
HEY PAUL GUTIERREZ,
2 NONE / NONE / 2003 / 55784 Daniela 156850 ES
ALAZANA / OLDBG DANIELA DE DIEGO
GUTIERREZ / NONE
LOPEZ
FERNANDEZ,
GEISHA D'ESTEL Marina
3 ROSIRE / JULY D'ARCY / 127621 48634 ES
N JUAN ANTONIO
2006 / CASTANA / CDE .
LOPEZ LARENA /
RAFAEL CATALAN
CLASSICHE-F AJA DIAZ, Julia
CLASSIDO / BRISA DE C. H. NATURAVILA
/ 155639 " 215457 ES
IBIO X FETICHE DU PAS / ALEJANDRO Y
2009 / CASTANA / CDE MARIANO FISAC
PERCY JACKSON AC PEREZ MARTIN,
TWH Ana
5 PIERROT / AMBER 138657 FRANCISCO MANUEL 274026 ES
GARANCO / 2010/ GUTIERREZ GLEZ. /
CASTANA / CRUZ NONE
ANTEQUERA
CENNﬁ/(A:L'JAEI:{ I;I/EI(I\?I[;:ADDE REGALADO,
6 109859 Ricardo 43370 ES
OLID X GERVANTUS /
. PELLO ELORDUY /
2006 / CASTANA / CDE
Y.VALLE DE OLID
ALVAREZ GARCIA,
PRINCE DE LA MARE Olivia
BEGUIN R E / ESPANA ALVAREZ MOYA
7 GUIN ROUGE 7 ES 126749 © 165096 ES
DE LA MARE / 2003/ SPORT HORSE, S.L./
CASTANA / SF M. RAYMOND
GOURDEL
DIAZ
RODRIGUEZ,
D'VENUS OMarSoL;
8 CLINTON / ST.PR.EEFE / 121582 2086 ES
~ IGOR MAESTRE
2010 / CASTANA / HANN
ARMADA / ANTON

BERGER



oS

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

CASHMIRE
FLIPPER D'ELLE / IGREC /
2012 / CASTANA / SF

GHOREFLI
GHORAK / FLAVIA G
MOLINO X FLAMING STAR
/2010 / NEGRA / CDE

MAX VAN'T KRUIS
VA-VITE / EL ARGENTINA
VAN DE BIEBOSSCHEN X

ARGENTINUS /2012 /

BAYO / BWP

ATHINA DE LA LANDE

SUNDERLAND / PERLA
DE LA LANDE X
PAMPHILE / 2010 /
CASTANA / SF

MYSTERE DE LAUME
CARTHAGO / CHIPIE DU
MANOIR /2000 /
CASTANA / SF

RECESVINTO
REY Z / BREEZER VAN
HET ARENDSHOF X
THUNDER VAN DE
ZUUTHOEVE / 2010/
CASTANA / CDE

IDUS DE DUERO
HUPPYDAM DES HORTS /
AVANGE Z X ATLANTUS Z

/2012 / TORDA / CDE

CORNETTA
CONGRESS / DINARA X
DINARD L/ 2011/
TORDA / WESTF

ZINCOR
CHIEF JOSEPH / JOGUETE
/2004 / CASTANA / CRUZ
PORTUGUES

AGRIPINA
VOLTIBERO / POTROS'S
LOVERS X ELVIS AMOR /
2009 / CASTANA / CDE

L.A.C.

122319

122206

163517

125887

105384

106105

117492

118734

125195

119546

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

HONRUBIA
ALVARINO, Miguel

HORSETRADING SL /
NONE

ALONSO SANZ,
Carmen
BENIGNO ALONSO
LOZANO / GENETICA
MOLINO 11 S.L.

VAZQUEZ
HERRANZ,
Manuel
ALEJANDRO
GONZALEZ PRIMO
DE RIVERA / NONE

TOMAS GIRON,
Blanca
SALVADOR CAMARA
MARTIN / NONE

JUNQUERA
PERERA, Jairo
ALEJANDRO
FERNANDEZ
MANCHENO / NONE

GONZALEZ
ALONSO,
Guillermo
KEVIN GONZALEZ
DE ZARATE /
CUADRA CASA’L
CAPELLAN

ALVAREZ AMARO,
Hugo
SANTIAGO
GUTIERREZ BAZACO
/ ELOY ALVAREZ
CALVO

DAVILA GARCIA,
Fidel
Y.FINCA MAEZA S.L.
/ NONE

MENENDEZ
MENENDEZ,
Gonzalo
GONZALO
MENENDEZ
MENENDEZ / NONE

GUZMAN
FERNANDEZ,
Sara
ALEJANDRO
ALVAREZ-
CONTRERAS DIAZ /
JOSE MANUEL
BUZNEGO VEGA

L.D.N.

273636

42624

15937

124671

228514

220538

92875

13671

12626

12629

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES
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CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

MOONBREAKER
ACTION BREAKER / LUNE
DE MAI DE BRIERE X
DORMANE DU PUY /2013
/ CASTANA / CDE

INSTAGRAM
EL DORADO VAN DE
ZESHOEK / TOULOUSE
LADY X ELMSHORN /
2013 / CASTANA / KWPN

GISSELL
CASSANDER C/ OLAF /
2008 / TORDA / CDE

DOUCHKO DU LYS
NORTON D EOLE /
NOUCHKA DU LYS / 2013
/ CASTANA / SF

BYERS MOUCHE
KANNAN / HEDJA
MOUCHE X SUPER DE
BOURRIERE / 2011 /
ALAZANA / SF

ANAM CARA
JARNAC / AIMARA X LORD
/2011 / ALAZANA / CDE

MALPICA DO
PEGULLAL
KANNAN / SHALOM
TANGO X REY DE
DIAMANTES / 2006 /
CASTANA / CDE

RAGGAMUFFIN
IDEAL DE LA LOGE /
FAUVE DE LA GRANGE /
2005 / ALAZANA / SF

VINON NEOCLASSICA

CLASSIDO / INZA / 2009
/ ALAZANA / CDE

DEUCALION DU
MAGNY
OGANO SITTE / ITEM DU
THEILLET / 2013 /
ALAZANA / SF

VALKIRIA
NONE / NONE / 2009 /
TORDA / CRUZ

L.A.C.

125257

155869

86271

130851

131476

117144

86120

91689

107810

127078

106350

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

MARTINEZ DE
VIERNA, Eugenia
FRANCISCO
MARTINEZ DEBEN /
MV RIATA

JUBERA PEREZ,
Alejandra
ALEJANDRA JUBERA
PEREZ / NONE

PERROTE LOPEZ,
Virginia
AGRO EQUIPAL 2014
SL / EL JARDIN DE
CASTILLA

ALVARADO
PARDI, Patricia
Elena
PATRICIA ALVARADO
/ DANIEL LABORDE

TAMAMES
YRAOLA, Adolfo
HA HORSES
TRADING, S.L. /
NONE

SANTORI
CUADRIELLO,
Juan
Y.CASTILLO DE SAN
CUCAO / Y.CASTILLO
DE SAN CUCAO

ARGUELLES
MARTIN, Carmen
CLAUDIO TURIEL DE

PAZ | GRANXA

PEGULLAL

ARANGO
LASAQSA, José
JOSE ARANGO
LASAOSA / NONE

PEREZ-
BERNARDO
VILLABRILLE,
Martin
JOSE MANUEL PEREZ
BERNARDO /
Y.VINON S.C.

MADRIGAL
ARTEAGA, Teresa
[Esic University]
TERESA MADRIGAL
ARTEAGA / NICOLAS

BARBIER

OVIES
RODRIGUEZ,
Daniel
SERGIO OVIES /
NONE

L.D.N.

20743

238240

17185

194136

17902

69012

262077

17422

45877

164221

133739

Pais

ES

ES

ES

VE

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES
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CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

FRANFRELUCHE DE
BARISY
EROS PLATIERE / CHERRY
/2005 / CASTANA / BWP

POLIDORA
CONQUISTADOR /
POLINA /2009 /
CASTANA / OLDBG

LISTEN DE LA FERME
ROSE
LONDONTIME / MARIANA
/2008 / CASTANA / HANN

TAM D'ELTAM
EPHEBE FOR EVER /
INDIANA LA LUNA X

MUGUET DU MANOIR /
2007 / CASTANA / SF

HOLWERD V
Q. BREITING LS / PIANNE
/2012 / NEGRA / KWPN

CELESTE DE
CASTILLA
CARISCO C / OLAF /2012
/ CASTANA / CDE

DON ROSARIO
ROSARIO / SYBALIA SHB
/2008 / CASTANA / KWPN

LORD DU MONT
MILON
AFERCO / UT DE
BRIANCE /1999 /
CASTANA / SF

ACTION BOY DC
ACTION BREAKER /
LORINA DC X BARBARIAN
/2012 / CASTANA / CDE

L.A.C.

128101

107843

130750

121822

122257

118345

121541

85849

122507

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

BARCENILLA
MARTIN, Beatriz
ATRA SERVICIO
AGRICOLAS.L. /
HAUTMAN BART

GUTIERREZ RILO,
Javier
MARCOS VEGA
GARCIA / NONE

FERNANDEZ
FULLAONDO,
Koldo
LEOPOLDO TEJEDOR
PEREZ / NONE

GONZALEZ-
SAAVEDRA
GARCIA, Carlos
ANA BELEN RODERA
ASTORGANO /
HERVE GOUSSAIRE

PEREZ MARTIN,
Ana
DANIEL GADEA
MALLADA / W.
VERBAKEL

SUAREZ PEREZ,
Jaime
AGRO EQUIPAL 2014
SL/EL JARDIN DE
CASTILLA

ANTEQUERA
REGALADO,
Ricardo
ESTHER BARROSO
TORIO / G.ROST-DE
GROOT

ALVAREZ GARCIA,
Olivia
ALVAREZ MOYA
SPORT HORSE, S.L./
NONE
DiAZ
RODRIGUEZ,
Marcos
JUAN CASADEVALL
ALVAREZ / LA
MESADA DC

L.D.N.

249260

71093

12741

327995

274026

1773

43370

165096

2086

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES
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